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Torneo FE IMPERIA 0503043D

Luogo IMPERIA  [Imperia - Liguria]
Periodo 28-08-2005 - 04-09-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 3N Accinelli Pietro         ITA LIG SV 1479 0 0 1934 M 105216

5 1S Borello Paola            ITA PIE CN 1327 0 0 1946 F 105096

1 CM Brenninger Daniel        ITA ALT BZ 0 0 1986 M

12 NC Cepparrone Enrico        ITA PIE TO 1395 0 0 1993 M 123883

16 NC Correale Francesco       ITA LIG IM 1449 0 0 1997 M 126035

17 NC Falivene Alessandro      ITA LIG IM 1350 0 0 1997 M 126036

9 NC Ferrari Daniele          ITA LIG IM 1440 0 0 1992 M 116533

20 -M Formento Paolo           ITA LIG IM 0 0 1997 M 126797

13 NC Inserra Elisa            ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1980 F 124003

2 NC Lanzillotta Valentino    ITA LIG IM 1386 0 0 1951 M

11 NC Montani Riccardo         ITA LIG SV 1425 0 0 1994 M 123760

7 3N Pedevilla Philipp        ITA ALT BZ 1497 0 0 1989 M 114283

3 NC Pepe Roberto             ITA LIG IM 1440 0 0 1987 M

4 3N Pichler Hannes           ITA ALT BZ 1548 0 0 1986 M

10 NC Puglisi Michele          ITA LIG IM 1425 0 0 1995 M 118639

14 3N Salustri Alessio         ITA LIG IM 1506 0 0 1992 M 125109

15 NC Salustri Aurora          ITA LIG IM 1440 0 0 1997 F 126033

8 NC Sauermoser Mattheus      ITA ALT BZ 1422 0 0 1993 M 114286

19 NC Schermi Simone           ITA LIG IM 1311 0 0 1997 M 126039

18 3N Semeria Silvio           ITA LIG IM 1503 0 0 1997 M 126038

21 NC Taliercio Thomas         ITA LIG IM 1398 0 0 1996 M 126801
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 3N Accinelli Pietro         ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1934 M 105216

5 1S Borello Paola            ITA 1327 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1946 F 105096

12 NC Cepparrone Enrico        ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1993 M 123883

16 NC Correale Francesco       ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1997 M 126035

17 NC Falivene Alessandro      ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1997 M 126036

9 NC Ferrari Daniele          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 116533

13 NC Inserra Elisa            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1980 F 124003

2 NC Lanzillotta Valentino    ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1951 M

11 NC Montani Riccardo         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1994 M 123760

7 3N Pedevilla Philipp        ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1989 M 114283

3 NC Pepe Roberto             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M

4 3N Pichler Hannes           ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1986 M

10 NC Puglisi Michele          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1995 M 118639

14 3N Salustri Alessio         ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 125109

15 NC Salustri Aurora          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1997 F 126033

8 NC Sauermoser Mattheus      ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 M 114286

19 NC Schermi Simone           ITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1997 M 126039

18 3N Semeria Silvio           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1997 M 126038

21 NC Taliercio Thomas         ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1996 M 126801
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